
PRINTED ON: 2-Aug-22 at 15:03                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 1 of 4 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [JULY 2022] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
     
13703 
BA02 
 

OWNER/BUILDER 
 

LOT 555 (91 WALCOTT STREET) 
 
 
 
 

PATIO 
 
 
 
10A 

$4000 

     
     
13724 
BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - 
PO BOX 1722 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 488 (32 SARIAGO 
TERRACE) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$394794 

     
     
13739 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 250 (40 HERBERT STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
1A 

$10230 

     
     
13744 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 100 (30 MINILYA ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$15500 

     
     
13745 
BA02 
 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 315 (10 BANU AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$10505 

     
     
13747 
BA02 

MATTHEW VINCENT 
68 GUY STREET 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 904 (53 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$29800 

     
13748 
BA02 

MATTHEW VINCENT 
68 GUY STREET 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 484 (10 GARFU LINK) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$29859 

     
13749 
BA02 

MATTHEW VINCENT 
68 GUY STREET 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 917 (83 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$33940 

     
13750 
BA01 

MINT DESIGN AND BUILD 
4/97 GUY STREET 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 129 (LOT 129 PORT SMITH 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

ABLUTION BLOCK 
 
 
 
10A 

$190483 

     
13752 
BA02 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 6725 
 

LOT 1286 (106 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL AND 
BARRIER FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$41400 



PRINTED ON: 2-Aug-22 at 15:03                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 2 of 4 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [JULY 2022] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
     

     
13753 
BA02 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 6725 
 

LOT 376 (10 WONGAI 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL and 
BARRIER FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$54000 

     
     
13754 
BA02 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 425 (51 POVAH ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$35800 

     
     
13755 
BA02 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 6725 
 

LOT 517 (6 SANDERLING 
DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL and 
BARRIER FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$46000 

     
     
13757 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 

LOT 1 (36 BLACKMAN STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$16700 

     
     
13758 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 

LOT 179 (11 DALMATIO 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$9300 

     
     
13760 
BA01 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 845 (15 DUNNART 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

POOL and BARRIER FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$33000 

     
     
13764 
BA01 

OWNER/BUILDER 
 

LOT 27 (7 MINILYA ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING ADDITION 
 
 
 
4 

$200000 

     
     
     
13765 
BA02 

REMOTE SOLAR SOLUTIONS 
PO BOX 834 
DERBY WA 6728 
 

LOT 1333 (13 HUNTER STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$4500 

     
     
13770 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 2 (26 McDANIEL ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$40000 

     



PRINTED ON: 2-Aug-22 at 15:03                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 3 of 4 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [JULY 2022] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
13771 
BA02 

LHM FABRICATION & 
FENCING 
PO BOX 3068 
BROOME  WA 6725 
 

LOT 1087 (3 DOTTEREL STREET) 
 
 
 
 

FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$15730 

     
     
13772 
BA01 

WESTKEY MODULAR HOUSING 
51 BUCKINGHAM STREET 
WANGARA   WA   6065 
 

LOT 555 (91 WALCOTT STREET) 
 
 
 
 

ABLUTIONS 
 
 
 
10A 

$240000 

     
     
13773 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 862 (22 MONJON LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$9300 

     
     
13774 
BA01 

OWNER/BUILDER 
 

LOT 203 (60 HERBERT STREET) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$260000 

     
     
13776 
BA02 

MATTHEW VINCENT 
68 GUY STREET 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 450 (73 TOMARITO 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$33734 

     
     
13777 
BA02 

MATTHEW VINCENT 
68 GUY STREET 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 914 (77 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$31859 

     
     
13778 
BA02 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 2 (62B DORA STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$32100 

     
     
13780 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 100 (11B RHATIGAN 
PLACE) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$9300 

     
     
13782 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 2056 (6 ARCHER STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$33000 

     
     
13785 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 

LOT 429 (15 BARRGANA 
ROAD) 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
10B 

$9300 



PRINTED ON: 2-Aug-22 at 15:03                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 4 of 4 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [JULY 2022] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
  

 
13786 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 50 (14 HOPTON STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
1A 

$11400 

     
13787 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 586 (12 SAID BEND) 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$9300 

     
     
13789 
BA01 

CONSTRUCTION INGENUITY 
PO BOX 3429 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 22 (14 HAYNES STREET) 
 
 
 
 

WAREHOUSE 
 
 
 
7B 

$130000 

     
     
13793 
BA02 

NORTHWEST SHEDMASTERS - 
PTY LTD 
PO BOX 1317 
WANGARA   WA   6947 
 

LOT 2340 (25 SOLWAY LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

CARPORT 
 
 
 
10A 

$19690 

     
     
13794 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 16 (UNIT 16) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$11500 

     
     
13795 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 22 (6 HERON STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$9300 

     
     
13796 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 123 (15 CRAWFORD 
CLOSE) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$9560 

     
13797 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 65 (7 TAIJI ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$9560 

     
     
13798 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
 

LOT 27 (151 YAMASHITA 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$35000 

     
13799 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 192 (44 GODWIT 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$9850 


