	[JULY 2022]				
LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE	
13703 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER	LOT 555 (91 WALCOTT STREET)	ΡΑΤΙΟ	\$4000	
			10A		
13724 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - PO BOX 1722 BROOME 6725	lot 488 (32 sariago Terrace)	DWELLING	\$394794	
			1A		
13739 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET	LOT 250 (40 HERBERT STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$10230	
	BILINGURR WA 6725		1A		
13744 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET	LOT 100 (30 MINILYA ROAD)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$15500	
	BILINGURR WA 6725		10B		
13745 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	LOT 315 (10 BANU AVENUE)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$10505	
			10B		
13747 BA02	MATTHEW VINCENT 68 GUY STREET BROOME WA 6725	LOT 904 (53 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$29800	
			10B		
13748 BA02	MATTHEW VINCENT 68 GUY STREET BROOME WA 6725	LOT 484 (10 GARFU LINK)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$29859	
			10B		
13749 BA02	MATTHEW VINCENT 68 GUY STREET BROOME WA 6725	LOT 917 (83 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$33940	
			10B		
13750 BA01	MINT DESIGN AND BUILD 4/97 GUY STREET BROOME WA 6725	LOT 129 (LOT 129 PORT SMITH ROAD)	ABLUTION BLOCK	\$190483	
			10A		
13752 BA02	Roebuck Pools and Landscaping P o Box 1399 Broome wa 6725	LOT 1286 (106 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	SWIMMING POOL AND BARRIER FENCE	\$41400	

LICENCE NO. TYPE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE	
13753 BA02	Roebuck Pools and Landscaping P o Box 1399 Broome wa 6725	LOT 376 (10 WONGAI CRESCENT)	SWIMMING POOL and BARRIER FENCE	\$54000	
			10B		
13754 BA02	Roebuck Pools and Landscaping P o Box 1399 Broome Wa	LOT 425 (51 POVAH ROAD)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$35800	
			10B		
13755 BA02	Roebuck Pools and Landscaping P o Box 1399 Broome wa 6725	LOT 517 (6 SANDERLING DRIVE)	SWIMMING POOL and BARRIER FENCE	\$46000	
			10B		
13757 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET	LOT 1 (36 BLACKMAN STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$16700	
	BILINGURR WA 6725		10B		
13758 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	lot 179 (11 dalmatio Street)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$9300	
			10B		
13760 BA01	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 845 (15 DUNNART CRESCENT)	POOL and BARRIER FENCE	\$33000	
			10B		
13764 BA01	OWNER/BUILDER	LOT 27 (7 MINILYA ROAD)	DWELLING ADDITION	\$200000	
			4		
13765 BA02	REMOTE SOLAR SOLUTIONS PO BOX 834 DERBY WA 6728	LOT 1333 (13 HUNTER STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$4500	
			10B		
13770 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	LOT 2 (26 McDANIEL ROAD)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$40000	
	BILINGURR WA 6725		10B		

LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	estimated value
13771 BA02	LHM FABRICATION & FENCING PO BOX 3068	LOT 1087 (3 DOTTEREL STREET)	FENCE	\$15730
	BROOME WA 6725		10B	
13772 BA01	WESTKEY MODULAR HOUSING 51 BUCKINGHAM STREET WANGARA WA 6065	LOT 555 (91 WALCOTT STREET)	ABLUTIONS	\$240000
			10A	
13773 BA02	Generator and OFF-Grid Energy 12 Flowerdale Street Bilingurr wa 6725	LOT 862 (22 MONJON LOOP)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$9300
			10B	
13774 BA01	OWNER/BUILDER	LOT 203 (60 HERBERT STREET)	DWELLING	\$260000
			1A	
13776 BA02	Matthew Vincent 68 Guy Street Broome Wa 6725	LOT 450 (73 TOMARITO CRESCENT)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$33734
			10B	
13777 BA02	MATTHEW VINCENT 68 GUY STREET BROOME WA 6725	LOT 914 (77 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$31859
			10B	
13778 BA02	Roebuck Pools and Landscaping P o box 1399 Broome Wa	LOT 2 (62B DORA STREET)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$32100
			10B	
13780 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET	LOT 100 (11B RHATIGAN PLACE)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$9300
	BILINGURR WA 6725		10B	
13782 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	LOT 2056 (6 ARCHER STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$33000
			10B	
13785 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET	LOT 429 (15 BARRGANA ROAD)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$9300
	BILINGURR WA 6725		10B	

LICENCE NO. TYPE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
13786 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET	LOT 50 (14 HOPTON STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$11400
	BILINGURR WA 6725		1A	
13787 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	LOT 586 (12 SAID BEND)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$9300
	DILINGURA WA 0723		10B	
13789 BA01	Construction ingenuity PO BOX 3429 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 22 (14 HAYNES STREET)	WAREHOUSE	\$130000
			7В	
13793 BA02	Northwest Shedmasters - Pty LTD PO Box 1317	LOT 2340 (25 SOLWAY LOOP)	CARPORT	\$19690
	WANGARA WA 6947		10A	
13794 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	LOT 16 (UNIT 16)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$11500
	DIEINGUNIX WA 0723		10B	
13795 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET	LOT 22 (6 HERON STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$9300
	BILINGURR WA 6725		10B	
13796 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET	lot 123 (15 crawford Close)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$9560
	BILINGURR WA 6725		10B	
13797 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET	LOT 65 (7 TAIJI ROAD)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$9560
	BILINGURR WA 6725		10B	
13798 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER	lot 27 (151 yamashita Street)	SHED	\$35000
			10A	
13799 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET	LOT 192 (44 GODWIT CRESCENT)	SOLAR PV PANELS	\$9850
	BILINGURR WA 6725		10B	